JONWAY YY50QT-6 PARTS CATALOGUE

1 WA

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 1 EXHAUST MUFFLER

Part No. | YY50QT01000

6 T g .
e THQ)

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY I
| YA 7 A A R (BR) Criv il |
1 [YY50QT001001 Y 75 A ek R () Exhaust Muffler |
2 |YY50QT001002 HAR O Washer, Exhaust Outlet 1
3 [YY50QT001003 P Washer 2
4 [YY50QT001004 Vi 7 2% i B R REMG Cap Nut, M6 2
5 |YY50QT001005 TH 75 ARG Decorating Plate, Muffler 1
6 |GB/T5787-M6x10 V222 W2 FEM6%10 Flange Bolt, M6x10 3
7 |GBIT95- b6 T ¢ 6 Plain Washer, ¢6 3
8 |GB/T93-¢6 HEIE 0 6 Spring Washer, ¢6 3
9 |YY50QT001006 7 A R R PR Tail Insulate Cover, Muffler 1
10 |GB/T5789-M8x40 1522 1B FE M8 x40 Bolt, M8x40 2

1




H2  [%k

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 2 FRAME

Part No. | YY50QT02000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YY50QT002001 ZE5n Frame 1
2 |YY50QT002002 I W\ <7 24 Bracket, Horn 1
3 |GB/T5789-M6x30 122 EFE M6x30 Bolt, M6x30 2
4 |YY50QT002003 [t e R Bracket, Front Mudguard 1
5 |GB/T818-M6x16 + 35 3L M2 ETM6x16 Screw, M6x16 2
6 |YY50QT002004 i L. Side Holder 1
7 |Y'Y50QT002005 Hih%k R. Side Holder 1
8 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 H BUB4TST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8x16 4
9 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 | WIB4TST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2x12 2
10 [YY50QT002006 IpAlGE S Engine Mount 1
11 |GB/T5789-M10x70 |y 2224 M10x70 Bolt, M10x70 2
12 |YY50QT002007 T 4E5IM10 X 1.25 X 240 Engine Mount Bolt, M10x1.25x240 1
13 |GB/6187.1-M10 2 B B REM 10 Flange Lock Nut, M10 3
14 [YY50QT002008 R AR Lock Assy, Seat 1
15 |GB/T5789-M6x16 VE2ZIEAEMEX16 Flange Bolt, M6x16 2
16 |YY50QT002009 JRE R 2R Cable, Seat Lock 1
17 [YY50QT002010 [ Statutory Inscription Plate 1
18 |GB/T12615 AN ET Rivet, Statutory Inscription Plate 2

%2 0




3 ES 2 FRs Model [JONWAY 50QT-6
Draft 3 MAIN / SIDE STAND Part No. |YY50QT03000

Q\ll

10
uﬂ
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YY50QT003001 Ea Main Stand Assy 1
2 [YY50QT003002 Y4 & 8x170 Main Stand Axle, p8x170 1
3 |GB/T95-$8 “FEAE 8 Plain Washer, ¢8 1
4 |YY50QTO003003 FE4Y Clip Pin 1
5 |YY50QT003004 TR Side Spring, Main Stand 1
6 [YY50QT003005 B Spring, Main Stand 1
7 |YY50QT003006 F AR R Retainer Rubber, Main Stand 1
8 |YY50QT003007 =z %8 Side Stand Assy 1
9 |YY50QT003008 ) 7 28 fh e S5 Spring, Side Stand 1
10 |YY50QT003009 ) =7 28 P i B Side Spring, Side Stand 1
11 [YY50QT003010 S B uR Bolt, Side Stand 1

ER




& 4 EES Model [JONWAY 50QT-6
Draft 4 REAR BAGGAGE RACK Part No. | YY50QT04000
2
3

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY I
1 |[YY50QT004001 ERUES Rear Baggage Rack 1
2 |GB/T70.1-M8x40 P 7S F R Sk A2 4T M8 x40 Inner Hex Screw, M8x40 2
3 |GB/T70.1-M8x85 P 7S F 3R Sk 84T M8 %85 Inner Hex Screw, M8x85 1
4 |YY50QT004002 SR SR Bracket, Rear Baggage Rack 1
5 |GB/T5789-M6x12 V2 2E 2 FEM6E%12 Flange Bolt, M6x12 2
6 |GB/T6177.1-M6 V222 M2 REM6 Flange Nut, M6 2




5 J5 [ 48J7 )48 5 Model [JONWAY 50QT-6
Draft 5 HANDLE, METER CASE Part No. | Y Y50QT05000
)Y

\

2
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YY50QT005001 WAGE s Handle Comp 1
2 |cB/T6187.1-M10 VLR IEREML0 Flange Lock Nut, M10 1
3 |GB/T5789-M10x45 [y} >4 iZF:M10x45 Flange Bolt, M10x45 1
4 |YY50QT005002 P4 KR (A 5% A AT 22285 78) Case, Front Turning Light 1
5 |YY50QT005003 INE T Case, Meter 1
6 |GB/T845-ST4.2x16 | Mi2%]ST4.2x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.2x16 4
7 |GB/T818-M5x%16 A K IBETM5%16 Bolt, M5x16 2

%5 W




K6 BRA TS B R IT K

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 6 HANDLEBAR, REAR VIEW MIRROR, CABLE & SWITCH

Part No. | YY50QT06000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YY50QT006001 I S R Holder, Throttle at Right Handle 1
2 |YY50QT006002 VT s B Rear Holder, Throttle Cable 1
3 |GB/T818-M5x%25 S IRET M5 %25 Screw, M5x25 2
4 |YY50QT006003 FHEFE G Rubber Grip, R. Handle(Throttle Control) 1
5 |YY50QT006004 MiTmEE Throttle Cable 1
6 |YY50QT006005 KiEFE Rubber Grip, L. Handle 1
7 |Y'Y50QT006006 75 JE I 4L Rear View Mirror, L. 1
8 |YY50QT006007 i JE A Rear View Mirror, R. 1
9 [YY50QT006008 TG KIRE Rubber Cover, Rear View Mirror 2
10 |GB/T6177.1-M8 152 IRREMB Flange Nut, M8 2
11 |[YY50QT006009 EENSrIPI S Electric Start Switch 1
12 |YY50QT006010 KAT I Headlight Switch 1
13 [YY50QT006011 1 W\ FF 5 Horn Switch 1
14 |YY50QT006012 e m TR Turning Light Switch 1
15 [YY50QT006013 ASKT IF ok Dimmer Switch 1

%6




7 A AR

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 7 FUEL TANK

Part No. | YY50QT07000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |[YY50QT007001 TR AL s Fuel Level Sensor 1
2 |YY50QT007002 RS D) Oil Seal Gasket for Sensor 1
3 [YY50QT007003 AL IR TR AR Block Cap, Sensor 1
4 |YY50QT007004 Wi Fuel Tank Assy 1
5 |YY50QT007005 TS Cap Assy, Fuel Tank 1
6 |YY50QT007006 WEE EAR Block Holder, Fuel Tank 1
7 |GB/T6177.1-M6 152 IR EEM6 Flange Nut, M6 2
8 |GB/T5789-M6x12 IR FEMEx12 Bolt, M6x12 2
9 |YY50QT007007 AT Fuel Valve Assy 1
10 |YY50QT007008 TR Fuel Tube *
11 |YY50QT007009 buRiE Fuel Filter 1
12 |YY50QT007010 HER#F 05 Clip, Fuel Tube ¢5 4
13 [YY50QT007011 TR Vacuum Air Tube P
14 |YY50QT007012 MmERFE 4 Clip, Fuel Tube ¢4 2

EAT




8 7 VR AT

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 8 STEERING / FRONT SHOCK ABSORBH

Part No. | YY50QT08000

9
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY I
1 |YY50QT008001 B AR Top Protrude, Steel Ball Bowl Assy 1
2 |YY50QT008002 TmieEE Bottom Concave, Steel Ball Bowl Assy 1
3 |YY50QT008003 AR Lower Bridge Assy, Steer Stem 1
4 |GB/T5789-M8x40 V52 IRFEM8x40 Bolt, M8x40 4
5 |YY50QT008004 AR E 2 L. Front Shock Absorber 1
6 [YY50QT008005 AT RS 2 R. Front Shock Absorber 1
7 |YY50QT008006 TS Ve AR 1T 4B Front, Front Mudguard 1
8 |[YY50QT008007 WIS Ve AR 5 4B Rear, Front Mudguard 1
9 |GB/T5789-M6x16 1512 M6%16 Flange Bolt, M6x16 2
10 |GB/T9074.1-M5x16 iy R IRET M5 X 16 Screw with Washer, M5x16 1

%8 W




9 IEDS Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 9 FRONT WHEEL Part No. | YY50QT09000

Bt t—— e ———f=—=———u )

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY I
1 |YY50QT009001 HI§eHM10x190 Axle, Front Wheel, M10x190 1
2 [YY50QT009002 e Rim, Front Wheel 1
3 |YY50QT009003 TS il b 40 A Separate Collar Set, Front Wheel Axle 1
4 |YY50QT009004 ELEHE Tyre, Front Wheel 3.50-10 |
5 [YY50QT009004 T Tubeless Valve |
6 [YY50QT009005 ST Cap, Tubeless Valve 1
7 |YY50QT009006 Fe 2 #% (Z i R T HER) Count Gear Box, Odometer 1
8 |YY50QT009008 HFERL Cable, Odometer 1
9 |YY50QTO009009 1 & 10x920%19 Collar, ¢10x¢p20x19 1
10 |GB/T6187.1-M10 1222 B K REM10 Flange Lock Nut, M10 1

%9 W




& 10 VBT 1 5%

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 10 FRONT HYDRAULIC BRAKE

Part No. | YY50QT10000

1
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YY50QT010000 T3 28 K Front Hydraulic Brake System 1
2 |YY50QT010001 AR Cap, Front Hydraulic Cylinder 1
3 |GB/T5789-M6x22 V2L IR FEMEX22 Bolt, M6x22 2
4 |YY50QT010002 A B3R Front Hydraulic Cylinder Comp 1
5 |YY50QT010003 Nk FIES Lever, Right Handle 1
6 |YY50QT010004 FARNEAE Bolt, Front Brake Lever 1
7 |GB/T6187.1-M6 2L U REM6 Flange Lock Nut, M6 ]
8 |[YY50QT010005 WA 4T Switch, Front Brake 1
9 [YY50QT010006 WA 2T 2 Wire Cable, Front Brake Switch 1
10 |GB/T818-M4x12 b S 25T M4 12 Screw, M4x12 1
11 |GB/T95- b4 THE o 4 Plain Washer, ¢4 1
12 |GBIT93- 04 $ 455 HR P Spring Washer, ¢4 1
13 [YY50QT010007 T R E A Connect Bolt, Hose, Front Brake 2
14 |YY50QT010008 i Copper Washer 4
15 |YY50QT010009 R A Hydraulic Hose, Front Brake 1
16 |GB/T5789-M6x16 V222 2K M6X16 Bolt, M6x16 1
17 [YY50QT010010 RS Caliper Comp, Front Brake 1
18 |GB/T5789-M8x30 V224 12K M8x30 Bolt, M8x30 2
19 [YY50QT010011 ABSHLE: ABS Assy 1
20 [YY50QT010012 JEE Y 4H A Brake Plate Assy, Front Brake 1
21 |YY50QT010013 JEE Y5 [ S WA Bolt, Brake Plate Assy, Front Brake 2
22 [YY50QT010014 ik Pk Brake Disc. Assy, Front Wheel 1
23 |GB/T2672-M8x25 P 7S ff B2 A MBx 25 Inner Hex Bolt, M8x25 3
24 |GB/T6187.1-M8 2L U REMB Flange Lock Nut, M8 3

%10 0T



El11 Ja%e

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 11 REAR WHEEL

Part No. | YY50QT11000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YY50QT011001 Ja 4 Rim, Rear Wheel 1
2 |YY50QT011002 eI Tyre, Rear Wheel 3.50-10 1
3 |YY50QT011003 SRl Tubeless Valve 1
4 |[YY50QT011004 L+ Cap, Tubeless Valve 1
5 |GB/T6187.1-M16 LR IEREML6 Flange Lock Nut, M16 1

%11




A 12

Ja iz &%

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 12

REAR DRUM BRAKE

Part No. | YY50QT12000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YY50QT012001 Ja HE T Rear Brake Lever 1
2 |[YY50QT012002 Ji ) BT ] s WRAT Bolt, Rear Brake Lever 1
3 |GB/T6187.1-M6 2L U REM6 Flange Lock Nut, M6 ]
4 |[YY50QT012003 & B A 2 R Fixing Plate, Rear Brake Lever 1
5 |YY50QT012004 & 30 T e B Holder Assy, Rear Brake Lever 1
6 |GB/T5787-M6x16 2 A M6%16 Bolt, M6x16 1
7 [YY50QT012005 JE R T R A Switch, Rear Brake ]
8 |[YY50QT012006 R R Rocker Arm, Rear Brake 1
9 [YY50QT012007 R LR 2% [m] o7 g Return Spring, Rear Brake Cable 1
10 |YY50QT012008 R ZER R Camshaft, Rear Brake 1
11 |GB/T5789-M6x35 V222 M6%35 Flange Bolt, M6x35 1
12 [YY50QT012009 R ZE P b Brake Shoes Set, Rear Brake 2
13 |YY50QT012010 B [m] 47 5 3 Return Spring, Brake Shoes 2
14 [YY50QT012011 Ja sl shhr & Cable, Rear Brake 1

%12 W




A 13

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 13

SEAT

Part No. | YY50QT13000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY I
1 |YY50QT013001 JRE H Seat Assy 1
2 [YY50QT013002 JiE PR Rocker Arm, Seat 1
3 [YY50QT013003 A AR iy Rocker Arm Axle |
4 |GB/T6177.1-M6 12 EEM6 Nut, M6 3

%13 T




14 NI EaE MY ]

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 14 FRONT COVER, SHIELD & LUGGAGE CARRIER

Part No. | YY50QT14000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 [YY50QT014001 T T Front Cover 1
2 |YY50QT014002 Y Decorating Small Cover, Front Cover 1
3 |GB/T845-5T4.2x12 H W84 ST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X12 3
4 |YY50QT014003 EIEiaE:S Front Shield 1
5 |YY50QT014004 THAH L& Upper, Front Luggage Carrier 1
6 |GB/T845-5T4.2x12 H WE4TST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X12 4
7 |GB/T845-5T4.2x16 H W84 ST4.2x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 16 2
8 |YY50QT014005 TEA T Lower, Front Luggage Carrier 1
9 [GB/T845-5T4.2x16 H W84 ST4.2x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 16 6
10 |YY50QT014006 S A Hook, Helmet 1
11 |GBIT5789-M6x16 2L B MBX 16 Flange Bolt, M6x16 1
12 |GB/T6177.1-M6 1EEEM6 Nut, M6 1
13 |GB/T95- ¢ 12 SEEE ¢ 12 Plain Washer, ¢12 1
14 [YY50QT014007 B Cover, Chassis No. 1

%14 T




15 s e AR A A B A A

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 15 FOOTREST, LUGGAGE CABINET & ITS FRONT COVER

Part No. | YY50QT12500

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YY50QT015001 T R AR Footrest Base Panel 1
2 |YY50QT015002 A ENEETM6EX16 Screw with Washer, M6x16 4
3 |YY50QT015003 5 4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 8
4 |YY50QT015004 i A Box, Battery 1
5 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 H 84T ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8 X 16 4
6 [YY50QT015005 R Cover, Battery 1
7 |GB/T845-ST4.2x16 H BURETST4.2x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 16 3
8 |YY50QT015006 R 2% Fixing Strip, Battery 1
9 |GB/T8A45-ST4.2x12 H BURETST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X12 2
10 |GB/T5789-M6x12 V2L 2R M6EX12 Flange Bolt, M6x12 1
11 |YY50QT015007 JEN S Rubber Mat 1
12 |YY50QT015008 PR Front Cover, Luggage Cabinet 1
13 |GB/T845-5T4.8x16 H 84T ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8 X 16 2
14 |YY50QT015009 ZE AR PRI AR Fender, Frame 1
15 |GB/T95-M6 152 ME R M6 Flange Nut, M6 3
16 |GB/T6177.1-¢6 P8 & 6 Plain Washer, 06 3
17 [YY50QT015010 ik ] Luggage Cabinet 1
18 |GB/T95-M6 IR EEME Flange Nut, M6 4
19 |YY50QT015011 AN Inside Cover, Luggage Cabinet 1

20 [YY50QT015012 K SM6%16 Screw, M6x16 2
21 [YY50QT015013 S M6 Clamp, M6 1

%15 T




K 16 FARYIR

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 16 SIDE & REAR COVERS

Part No. | YY50QT16000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 [YY50QT016001 e IR L. Decorating Cover 1
2 |YY50QT016002 JE I (B L) Lock Assy, Seat 1
3 [YY50QT016003 A7 BE AR R. Decorating Cover 1
4 |GB/T845-ST4.2x16 H A% ST4.2x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.2 X 16 2
5 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 H A% ST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2 X 12 4
6 |GB/T845-S5T4.8x16 H KB4 ST4.8%16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X16 2
7 |YY50QT016004 Pk Left Shield 1
8 [YY50QT016005 FAP & Right Shield 1
9 |YY50QT016006 K Sk BT M6 X 16 Screw, M6x16 2
10 |GB/T845-5T4.8x16 H IR ETST4.8%16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X16 4
11 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 H A% ST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2 X 12 2
12 |YY50QT016006 JE AR Rear Central Decorating Cover 1
13 [YY50QT016007 S5 % Rear Shield 1
14 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 H A% ST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2 X 12 2

%16 TT




B 17 JE ke TE R

Model

JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 17 REAR MUDGUARD

Part No.

YY50QT17000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YY50QT017001 Ja Vet Rear Fender 1
2 |GB/T5789-M6x12 VL2 IEEME X 12 Flange Bolt, M6x12 2
3 [YY50QT017002 Ja e 4TI Rear Mudguard, Rear Wheel 1

17

U




K 18 S I Model [JONWAY 50QT-6
Draft 18 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER Part No. |YY50QT18000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YY50QT018001 Ja ek Rear Shock Absorber Assy 1
2 |GB/T5780-M8x32 N A kIR M8 32 Hex Bolt, M10x32 1
3 |GB/T5789-M10x70  |ik:=2E#2M10x70 Bolt, M10x70 1

%18 L




19 T

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 19

WIRE HARNESS

Part No. | YY50QT19000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YY50QT019001 F 4 Wire Harness 1
2 |YY50QT019002 i\ Horn 1
3 |[YYPT50019003 RG2S Winker Relay 1
4 |YYPT50019004 1R fr Fuse Box 1
5 |[YYPT50019005 1R 22 Fuse 7A 2
6 |YYPT50019006 il Strip Set 8
7 |YYPT50019007 VA e RH Discharge Resistance 1
8 |GB/T6177.1-M6 LB REM6 Flange Nut, M6 1
9 [YY50QT019007 BRI Ignition Switch 1
10 |YY50QT019008 BB Lock Set =

%19 T




20 & HLih

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 20 BATTERY

Part No. | YY50QT20000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YY50QT020001 & Hb12VAAH Battery 12V4AH 1
2 |YY50QT020002 IE SRR (T 2R) Cable Assy 1
3 |YY50QT020003 TEAR R Cable, Positive Pole 1
4 |YY50QT020004 Lk Cable, Grounding 1
5 |GB/T29.2-M6x10 FFE RN £ 3L IE M6 10 [Bolt, M6x10 9
6 |YY50QT020005 J7 TR EE M6 Square Nut, M6 2

%20 T




A 21 L€

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 21 METER

Part No. | YY50QT21000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |YY50QT021001 INE 3 Meter Assy 1
2 |YY50QT021002 X () B2 Wire Cable, Meter 1
3 [YY50QT021003 AXFRST ST H12V3W Bulb, Meter Light 12V3W 4
4 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 |84 ST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 12 2

%21 0T




& 22 H AT

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 22 HEADLIGHT

Part No. | YY50QT22000

6

B

5

g

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY

HRAT |
1 |YY50QT022001 R G 76 (BAT 1, 474k)  |Headlight Comp 1
2 [YY50QT022002 KIT KT #112V25/25W Bulb, Headlight 12V25/25W 1
3 [YY50QT022003 BNTITH12VIW Bulb, Position Light 12V 3W 2
4 |YY50QT022004 RAT & Wire Cable, Headlight 1
5 |GBIT5789-M6x16 £ IRFEMEx%16 Flange Bolt, M6x16 1
6 |YY50QT022006 Ji LR EE M6 Square Nut, M6 1

4 22 T




K 23 HIFE AT

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 23 FRONT TURNING LIGHT

Part No. | YY50QT23000

P-4
(

3

R

2

5

.ﬂ"fﬂ-’f‘
- 1 6

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 [YY50QT023001 A e ) kT L. Front Turning Light Assy 1
2 |YY50QT023002 A ) kT R. Front Turning Light Assy 1
3 [YY50QT023003 T AC e [ T B Len, L. Front Turning Light 1
4 |[YY50QT023004 A e [ T B Len, R. Front Turning Light 1
5 [YY50QT023005 AT T E12VIoW Bulb, Front Turning Light 12V10W 92
6 [YY50QT023006 A KT AT 2k Wire Cable, L. Front Turning Light 1
7 |YY50QT023007 AT ) KT AT 2k Wire Cable, R. Front Turning Light 1

%23 L




& 24 RITIERE )T

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 24 REAR LIGHT/REAR TURNING LIGHT

Part No. | YY50QT24000

11

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY I
1 |YY50QT024000 Ja BT Rk Rear Light Assy 1
2 |YY50QT024001 JG AT & Len, Rear Light Assy 1
3 |GB/T845-ST3.5x12 | HBUZ4TST3.5x12 Screw, Tapping ST3.5X 12 2
4 |YY50QT024002 JadT 2% Wire Cable, Rear Light 1
5 |YY50QT024003 J& AT T 112VEW/21W Bulb, Rear Light(12V5w/21w) 1
6 |YY50QT024004 JEFE KT AT 12VIOW Bulb, Rear Turning Light (12V,10w) 2
7 |GBIT5789-M6x12 IR FEME X 12 Flange Bolt, M6x12 2
8 |GB/T95-¢6 SEHE & 6 Plain Washer, p6 4
9 |GBI/T6177.1-M6 V22 M2 REM6 Flange Nut, M6 2
10 [YY50QT024005 & Frd4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 4
11 |[YY50QT024006 EAED S W0 Rear Retro Reflecting Device 1
12 |GB/T6177.1-M5 12 22 WEREMB Nut, M5 1

%24 T




K 25 RN S IR

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 25 ENGINE COMP & AIR CLEANER

Part No. | YY50QT25000

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY I
1 |YY50QT025001 RN Engine Assy 1
2 |YY50QT025002 W R Air Inlet Pipe 1
3 |YY50QT025003 i Clip 1
4 |YY50QT025004 A & Carburetor Assy 1
5 |YY50QT025005 TS Air Cleaner Assy 1
6 |GB/T5789-M6x28 1222 HEFEM6x28 Flange Bolt, M6x28 2
7 |YYPT15025006 = R Ignition Coil Assy |
8 |GB/T818-M6x25 735 S BB AT M6X25 Screw, M6x25 1
9 |YYPT15025007 2% g 2R Starter Relay 1
10 [YYPT15025008 o Rectifier 1
11 |GB/T6177.1-M6 £ IR EEM6 Flange Nut, M6 1
12 |YYZL15025009 CDI( ik 8%) CcDI 1

%25 T




26 Bifi 4= T H

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 26 TOOLS ASSY

Part No. | YY50QT26000

L 2
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY
1 [YYPT00026001 Xk WR 22 7] Double Ended Screw Driver 1
2 |YYPT00026002 T Screw Driver Socket 1
3 |YYPT00026003 8-10HF ik F Double Ended Spanner 8-10 1
4 |YYPT00026004 WS FIRTF Inner Hex Spanner 1
5 |YYPT00026005 KL FEE Spark Plug Socket 1
6 |YYPT00026006 TR Tools Bag 1

%26 0T




& 27 ot

Model [JONWAY 50QT-6

Draft 27 AIR CLEANER

Part No. | YY50QT27000

QTY I

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description
1 |YY50QT027001 TUERA Body, Air Cleaner 1
2 [YY50QT027002 EYE RS i Cover, Air Ceaner |
3 [YY50QT027003 Ve Filter Core 1
4 |YY50QT027004 WA Breather Tube |
5 |YY50QT027005 sk Joint, Breather Tube 1
6 |YY50QT027006 i Fixing Ring 2
7 |YY50QT027007 H A Overflow Oil Tube 1
8 |YY50QT027008 & Clip 2
9 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16  |HI#Z%TST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8x16 5

E




	125 RR & 150RR

